Active L1+L2 / Passive Iridium / Dual Quad-Band
Submarine antenna / Type: 5BGL1L2IR2WB-AP3
S. 1   5BGL1L2IR2WB-AP3 31028090 Do you have any questions to this product? Contact us:     AuCon GmbH
www.aucon.de / info@aucon.de
Hohenlindener Str. 1 / D-81677 München
Phone: +49 (0)89-910 598 68
Fax: +49 (0)89-910 599 26
Features:

Technical Data:
Options:
Part number structure:       5BGL1L2IR2WB-AP3 - X X 4– X
e.g.: 5BGL1L2IR2WB-AP3-XD4-UU =     UU = Teflon finish,  2= grey,  3 = olive, 4 = black
DGO female, Teflon finish
        D = DGO, S = SMA, Q= QMA,
        N = N, T = TNC (female)
 L1 GPS L2 GPS Iridium
GSM, ISM, WLAN,
RFID, Cellular
PCS, 802.11b+g,
WIFI, Bluetooth,
Hotspot
802.11a,
WIFI, ISM
Frequencies: 1575 ± 17 MHz  1227.60 ± 15 MHz 1610 – 1626 MHz
UHF
810 – 960 MHz
L / S - Band
1610 - 1850 -
2400 – 2500 MHz
C – Band
4400 – 5850
MHz
Beam width: 114° 106° 180° -
Antenna gain (dBic)
@Zenith
+4.7 +3.3 +0.1 > 3 dB
Rejection:
-41 dB / -59 dB
(-50 / +50 MHz)
-40 dB / -40 dB
(-50 / +50 MHz)
-
Gain: 33 dB 35 dB -
Radiation Pattern: Hemispherical Omnidirectional
Polarization: RHCP (Right Handed Circular Polarization) Vertical
VSWR Output: max. 2:1
LNA Noise Figure 3 dB -
LNA P1dB Out: 13 dBm -
Power Supply: 2.5 – 24 Volt DC
Current Consumption: 20 – 50 mA (2,5V = 20mA, 3V = 29, 3.3V = 35 mA)